Conventional protocol
Reduction by
approx. 90%
Reduction by
approx. 90%
Cable price comparison
64
32

1
EX120-Info.qxd  09.1.29 5:54 PM  Page 1
How to Order
Series
SY
Series
SV
Series
VQ
SS5Y 45SZB
Fieldbus System
Compatible with CompoNet™
Series EX120/121/122
Manifold compatible with CompoNet™
SS5Y 45S1ZB
SS5V 1 S3ZBD
VV5Q 1 SZB
VV5Q
EX12 SCM
1 SZBN
SI unit
model
EX122-SCM1
EX121-SCM1
EX120-SCM1
EX120-SCM1
EX120-SCM3
Manifold
page
SI unit specifications
ZB
ZBN
Compatible with CompoNet™   NPN (+COM.)
Compatible with CompoNet™   PNP (–COM.)
SI unit model
Valve common polarity
1
3
NPN (+COM.)
PNP (–COM.)
Communication protocol
CM CompoNet™
Valve interface
0